Latitude, N

Wave Height (ft) for Vineyard Wind GB40 at 07-Sep-2022 12:00:00

aLa ~ =
41.2 35 )X S S~
. ﬁwy@i%x\\\
40.8 \\\\
NN RS ST

v ;;;/ﬁx&\_xs\\[ '
o -
40.2 _

-71.2 -71 -70.8 -70.6 -70.4 -70.2 -70 -69.8 -69.6
Longitude, E

-69.4

6.0

5.5

5.0

4.5

4.0

3.5

3.0

2.5

2.0

15

Wave Height, ft



